
Company Directory

Employee Name Department Position Email Address Office Phone Cell Phone

Amy Taylor Estimating Estimating Assistant & Timecards ataylor@ez-electric.com 916-218-3813 408-591-4453

Bob Matthews Operations Operations Manager bmatthews@ez-electric.com 916-218-3802 530-308-5341

Jeff Mock Operations Project Manager jmock@ez-electric.com N/A 408-593-6705

Ken Stern

Operations

Human Resources

Safety

Training

Small Operations Manager

Human Resources Manager

Company Safety Manager

Electrical Certification Trainer kstern@ez-electric.com 408-541-4255 408-639-9382

Kevin Taylor Operations Operations Manager ktaylor@ez-electric.com 916-218-3806 916-871-4023

Scott Reynolds Purchasing Purchasing Manager sreynolds@ez-electric.com 408-541-4245 408-639-9384

Scott Zachman N/A President szachman@ez-electric.com 916-218-3805 916-871-4001

Tanya Martin Accounting Controller, Payroll & IT tmartin@ez-electric.com 916-218-3804 530-308-4796

Terry Shouse Accounting Billing & Alarm Admin tshouse@ez-electric.com 916-218-3810 N/A


